Data sheet 907020 Page 1/7
2012-08-17/00321773
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Ordering code - - - / , ...
Ordering example 907020/10 - 2 - 34 - 065 / 000
1 Please note working ranges, humidity and permissible ambient temperatures (see Technical Data).
2 Second output only with combination devices (humidity and temperature).
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-5866
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Data sheet 907020 Page 6/7
2012-08-17/00321773
Versions available from stock:
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Part no.
- - - /
907020/10 - 1 - 00 - 005 / 000 00315097
907020/10 - 1 - 00 - 065 / 000 00315098
907020/10 - 2 - 21 - 005 / 000 00332708
907020/10 - 2 - 21 - 065 / 000 00403751
907020/10 - 2 - 34 - 005 / 000 00315100
907020/10 - 2 - 34 - 065 / 000 00315101
907020/30 - 1 00 005 / 000 00315103
907020/30 - 1 00 065 / 000 00315104
907020/30 - 2 - 21 - 005 / 000 00332698
907020/30 - 2 - 21 - 065 / 000 00403752
907020/30 - 2 - 34 - 005 / 000 00315106
907020/30 - 2 - 34 - 065 / 000 00315107
907020/30 - 2 - 36 - 005 / 000 00332700
907020/40 - 1 - 00 - 005 / 000 00403753
907020/40 - 1 - 00 - 065 / 000 00403755
907020/40 - 2 - 22 - 005 / 000 00403754
907020/40 - 2 - 22 - 065 / 000 00402259
907020/41 - 1 - 00 - 005 / 000 00473743
907020/41 - 1 - 00 - 065 / 000 00473744
907020/41 - 2 - 22 - 005 / 000 00473745
907020/41 - 2 - 22 - 065 / 000 00473746
Data sheet 907020 Page 7/7
2012-08-17/00321773
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK